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Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit
CSEOL615 Deep Learning & Applications 4
INTOL418 Predictive Analytics Regression & Classification 4
OEHOLO014 Ethics & Data Security 4

Elective — |
INTOL424 - ALGORITHMIC TRADING
INTOLXXX 4

INTOL426 - BAYESIAN DATA ANALYSIS
INTOL428 - FINANCIAL DATA ANALYSIS

Elective — Il
BINO/MATOLXXX BINOL533 - HEALTHCARE DATA ANALYTICS .
BINOL529 - DATA SCIENCE FOR STRUCTURAL BIOLOGY

MATOL548 - EPIDEMIOLOGICAL MODELLING

Total 20



M.Sc., Data Science - Class

Schedule

Module 1 BINOL533 HEALTHCARE DATA ANALYTICS 27-02-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 15-03-2026 22-03-2026
Module 1 CSEOL615 DEEP LEARNING & APPLICATIONS 28-02-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 15-03-2026 22-03-2026
Module 1 INTOL418 PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS REGRESSION & CLASSIFICATION 07-03-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 15-03-2026 22-03-2026
Module 1 INTOL424 IALGORITHMIC TRADING 14-03-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 15-03-2026 22-03-2026
Module 1 MATOL548 EPIDEMIOLOGICAL MODELLING 27-02-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 15-03-2026 22-03-2026
Module 1 OEHOL014 ETHICS & DATA SECURITY 13-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 15-03-2026 22-03-2026
Module 2 BINOL533 HEALTHCARE DATA ANALYTICS 27-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 12-04-2026 19-04-2026
Module 2 CSEOL615 DEEP LEARNING & APPLICATIONS 28-03-2026 Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 12-04-2026 19-04-2026
Module 2 INTOL418 PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS REGRESSION & CLASSIFICATION 04-04-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 12-04-2026 19-04-2026
Module 2 INTOL424 IALGORITHMIC TRADING 11-04-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30Pm 12-04-2026 19-04-2026
Module 2 MATOL548 EPIDEMIOLOGICAL MODELLING 27-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 12-04-2026 19-04-2026
Module 2 OEHOL014 ETHICS & DATA SECURITY 10-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 12-04-2026 19-04-2026
Module 3 BINOL533 HEALTHCARE DATA ANALYTICS 24-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 10-05-2026 17-05-2026
Module 3 CSEOL615 DEEP LEARNING & APPLICATIONS 25-04-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 10-05-2026 17-05-2026
Module 3 INTOL418 PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS REGRESSION & CLASSIFICATION 02-05-2026 Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 10-05-2026 17-05-2026
Module 3 INTOL424 IALGORITHMIC TRADING 09-05-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30Pm 10-05-2026 17-05-2026
Module 3 MATOL548 EPIDEMIOLOGICAL MODELLING 24-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 10-05-2026 17-05-2026
Module 3 OEHOL014 ETHICS & DATA SECURITY 08-05-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 10-05-2026 17-05-2026
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